
 POWYS LANES RALLY - Sponsored by D G Jones Agri Ltd
Epynt Motor Club - 5th/6th November 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

4 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort M 0:00 1

3 Reian Jones Cadog Davies Seat Ibiza M 0:12 2 1 0:12 0:12

6 Cerith Tomos Jones Andrew Edwards Ford Escort  M 0:12 3 2 0:12 0:00

1 Stefan 'DR' Davies Michael Gilbey Ford Escort  M 0:15 4 3 0:15 0:03

2 Ian 'Dude' Roberts Gwawr Hughes Volkswagen Golf GTi M 0:43 5 4 0:43 0:28

11 Matthew Maidment David 'Garth' Powell Peugeot 205 M 0:52 6 5 0:52 0:09

7 Mike Roberts Dafydd-Sion Lloyd Ford Escort  M 1:24 7 6 1:24 0:32

8 Steven John Williams Daniel Jones Ford Escort  M 1:36 8 7 1:36 0:12

19 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort E 1:39 9 1 1:39 0:03

10 Paul Tod Gerwyn Barry Subaru Impreza M 1:43 10 8 1:43 0:04

22 Jordan Reynolds Jordan Dziadulewicz Toyota Corolla GTi E 1:44 11 2 1:44 0:01

9 Craig Judd Martin Phasey Peugeot 306 GTi-6 M 2:15 12 9 2:15 0:31

12 Malcom TAR Jones Justin Davies Peugeot 206 M 2:27 13 10 2:27 0:12

25 Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi E 2:31 14 3 2:31 0:04

21 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Seat Ibiza E 3:12 15 4 3:12 0:41

37 Dai John John Aspland Subaru Impreza E 3:16 16 5 3:16 0:04

20 Steve King Dilwyn John BMW 318ti Compact E 3:29 17 6 3:29 0:13

16 Kevin 'Penclaw' Jones Elgan Davies Proton Satria M 4:43 18 11 4:43 1:14

51 Vivian Jones Dean Wiltshire Peugeot 205 GTi S 4:49 19 1 4:49 0:06

29 Colin Davies Ashley Owen Ford Escort E 5:15 20 7 5:15 0:26

28 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi E 6:27 21 8 6:27 1:12

5 Will Arrowsmith Dafydd Evans Ford Escort  M 6:41 22 12 6:41 0:14

41 Jeremy Maddox Chris Ware Peugeot 206 GTi E 6:57 23 9 6:57 0:16

34 Gareth Hughes Andrew Gaunt Peugeot 206 E 7:10 24 10 7:10 0:13
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33 Andrew Sheers Daniel Petrie Ford Escort  E 7:47 25 11 7:47 0:37

50 Aled Davies Guto Davies Peugeot 206 S 7:53 26 2 7:53 0:06

57 Kevin Evans Daniel Belcher Subaru Impreza S 7:53 27 3 7:53 0:00

69 Bleddyn Richards Gareth Parry Nissan Micra N 7:56 28 1 7:56 0:03

43 Ben Davies Ellie Williams Peugeot 306 S 8:16 29 4 8:16 0:20

18 Roger Holder Peter Barnard Subaru Impreza M 8:28 30 13 8:28 0:12

38 Joe Jones Matt Rees Renault Clio 172 E 8:30 31 12 8:30 0:02

46 Richard John Bryan Thomas Proton Compact GTi S 9:04 32 5 9:04 0:34

61 David Owen Sean Jones Citroen Saxo N 9:10 33 2 9:10 0:06

49 Tim Evans Andrew Davies Proton Satria GTi S 9:17 34 6 9:17 0:07

75 Daniel Phillips Will Horton Peugeot 106 GTi N 10:26 35 3 10:26 1:09

44 Ross Whittock David Whittock Rover 25 S 10:48 36 7 10:48 0:22

32 Malcolm Atherton Bryn Robert Peugeot 205 GTi E 11:03 37 13 11:03 0:15

59 Sam Stafford Dan Jones Vauxhall Nova N 11:06 38 4 11:06 0:03

54 Michael Jones Robin Moses Subaru Impreza S 11:27 39 8 11:27 0:21

66 Craig James Lewis Davies Peugeot 106 N 11:54 40 5 11:54 0:27

39 Bryn Breeze Smorthit Jamie Mills Ford Sierra E 12:20 41 14 12:20 0:26

23 Alun Horn Annie Green Ford Escort E 13:36 42 15 13:36 1:16

42 John Taylor Rhys Williams Rover 214 E 14:33 43 16 14:33 0:57

76 Craig Harries Daniel Reid Mazda MX5 N 20:00 44 6 20:00 5:27

64 Jordan Williams Barry Philpott Peugeot 205 GTi N 22:16 45 7 22:16 2:16

60 Oliver Alford Martyn Bates Toyota Starlet N 22:52 46 8 22:52 0:36

73 Craig Pendry Fred Harris Ford Focus N 25:12 47 9 25:12 2:20

40 Paul Richards Steve Durbin MG ZR E 30:15 48 17 30:15 5:03
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13 Steven Knibbs Dorian Evans Proton Satria GTi M 1 4:12 49 14

24 Jamie Jones Jonathan Kennedy Subaru Impreza E 1 4:30 50 18

14 Jonathan Gwillym Gareth Price  Ford Escort M 1 5:54 51 15

65 Huw Rowcliffe Owen Rowcliffe Vauxhall Corsa N 1 9:04 52 10

27 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra E 1 10:53 53 19

58 Evan Shepherd Ryan Griffiths Subaru Impreza S 1 11:36 54 9

52 Steven Owen Al Gwilliam Peugeot 206 GTi S 1 12:15 55 10

70 Carwyn Evans David Morgan Ford Fiesta N 1 15:19 56 11

15 Brian Jones Michael Hardwick Ford Escort  M 2 3:32 57 16

79 Ross Turley Josh Jones BMW 318Ti N 2 13:45 58 12

31 Clive Jones Raymond Davies Subaru Impreza E 2 19:39 59 20

48 Jordan Gullick Rhys Griffiths Nissan Micra S 4 11:21 60 11

71 Jamie Clifford-Jones Ben Saunders Mazda MX-5 N 4 13:00 61 13

78 Jamie Reynolds William John Vauxhall Nova N 5 18:23 62 14

30 Gordon Meakins Alan James Proton Satria GTi E 18 1:53 63 21
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